10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Blair Athol Set

Waterbound

Burnin' Moonlight

Everything | Love

They're Hanging Me Tonight
The Strawberry Roan

In The Valley

Wishing

Well Alright

Words Of Love

Love In Vain

Country Honk

Roads To Moscow

Blue Cross

The Lake

Time And Space

My Baby's Come Back To Me
Getting Nowhere Fast

Sad Eyed Lady Of The Lowlands
It's All Over Now Baby Blue
Don't Think Twice It's All Right
Buckets Of Rain

Just Like A Woman

Mama You've Been On My Mind
You Are Here (Elements Mix)
Aisumasen (I'm Sorry) (Elements Mix)
Tight A$ (Elements Mix)

Bar Time

Prelude To The Storm - Nakai/Eaton/Cli...

Circle Dance - Burning Sky

Sunrise

Time
2:45
3:14
3:50
3:15
3:26
3:08

3:27

2:02
2:14
2:19
4:19
3:.07
8:04
5:43
4:56
2:47
5:00
4:44
12:05
4:38
4:06
3:57
4:40
2:39
4:35
3:40
3:54
5:51
4:13
2:59

5:02

Sep 7 2024 Random Routes

47 songs, 2.9 hours, 768.2 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Fallen Tree

Fallen Tree

Burnin' Moonlight

From Here

Gunfighter Ballads And Trail Songs
Gunfighter Ballads And Trail Songs
Gunfighter Ballads And Trail Songs

Best Of

Beatles For Sale [2009 Mono Remaster]
Let It Bleed

Let It Bleed

Greatest Hits

Nobody's Hero

Nobody's Hero

The Best Of

The Best Of

The Best Of

Portraits Of Bob Dylan

Portraits Of Bob Dylan

Portraits Of Bob Dylan

Portraits Of Bob Dylan

Portraits Of Bob Dylan

Portraits Of Bob Dylan

Mind Games (The Ultimate Collection)
Mind Games (The Ultimate Collection)
Mind Games (The Ultimate Collection)
Paul Glasse

Emerging Power

Emerging Power

Sunrise

Artist

Richard Hayes

Jenny & The Jameses
Jenny & The Jameses
Albert & Gage

Katey Laurel

Marty Robbins

Marty Robbins

Marty Robbins
Buddy Holly

Buddy Holly

The Beatles

The Rolling Stones
The Rolling Stones
Al Stewart

Ray Cerbone

Ray Cerbone

Alvin Lee

Alvin Lee

Alvin Lee

Steve Howe (Jon Anderson)
Steve Howe (Annie Haslam)

Steve Howe (Allan Clarke)

Steve Howe
Steve Howe
Steve Howe
John Lennon
John Lennon
John Lennon
Paul Glasse
Various Artists
Various Artists

Raquel Lindemann
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Sep 7 2024 Random Routes

Name

Horizons

Sunset

| Ain't Got You
Bright Lights Big City

Big Boss Man

Baby Scratch My Back [Single Version]

I'm A King Bee (Single Version)
Shake Your Hips

Time With You

One Last Round

Crazy in Love With You

Wishing Love Could Be That Way
The Land Far Away

Bidin' My Time

Wobbles

Time
1:41
2:54
2:22
2:41
2:48
2:53
3:03
2:30
3:17
3:02
343
2:16
2:50
3:00

3:31

Album

Foxtrot

Loose Book Ends

Best Of

Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Jimmy R...
Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Jimmy R...
The Best Of Slim Harpo

The Best Of Slim Harpo

The Best Of Slim Harpo

OKJust One More

OK Just One More

Salado
Troubadour
Bidin' My Time

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Genesis

Joe Strouse

Jimmy Reed

Jimmy Reed

Jimmy Reed

Slim Harpo

Slim Harpo

Slim Harpo

Larry Rothwell
Larry Rothwell

Joe & Tree Brunelle
Richard Paul Thomas
Mark Ambrose
Chris Hillman

Benmont Tench
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