

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Blair Athol Set	3:14	Fallen Tree	Jenny & The Jameses
3	Waterbound	3:50	Fallen Tree	Jenny & The Jameses
4	Burnin' Moonlight	3:15	Burnin' Moonlight	Albert & Gage
5	Everything I Love	3:26	From Here	Katey Laurel
6	They're Hanging Me Tonight	3:08	Gunfighter Ballads And Trail Songs	Marty Robbins
7	The Strawberry Roan	3:27	Gunfighter Ballads And Trail Songs	Marty Robbins
8	In The Valley	1:51	Gunfighter Ballads And Trail Songs	Marty Robbins
9	Wishing	2:02	Best Of	Buddy Holly
10	Well Alright	2:14		Buddy Holly
11	Words Of Love	2:19	Beatles For Sale [2009 Mono Remaster]	The Beatles
12	Love In Vain	4:19	Let It Bleed	The Rolling Stones
13	Country Honk	3:07	Let It Bleed	The Rolling Stones
14	Roads To Moscow	8:04	Greatest Hits	Al Stewart
15	Blue Cross	5:43	Nobody's Hero	Ray Cerbone
16	The Lake	4:56	Nobody's Hero	Ray Cerbone
17	Time And Space	2:47	The Best Of	Alvin Lee
18	My Baby's Come Back To Me	5:00	The Best Of	Alvin Lee
19	Getting Nowhere Fast	4:44	The Best Of	Alvin Lee
20	Sad Eyed Lady Of The Lowlands	12:05	Portraits Of Bob Dylan	Steve Howe (Jon Anderson)
21	It's All Over Now Baby Blue	4:38	Portraits Of Bob Dylan	Steve Howe (Annie Haslam)
22	Don't Think Twice It's All Right	4:06	Portraits Of Bob Dylan	Steve Howe (Allan Clarke)
23	Buckets Of Rain	3:57	Portraits Of Bob Dylan	Steve Howe
24	Just Like A Woman	4:40	Portraits Of Bob Dylan	Steve Howe
25	Mama You've Been On My Mind	2:39	Portraits Of Bob Dylan	Steve Howe
26	You Are Here (Elements Mix)	4:35	Mind Games (The Ultimate Collection)	John Lennon
27	Aisumasen (I'm Sorry) (Elements Mix)	3:40	Mind Games (The Ultimate Collection)	John Lennon
28	Tight A\$ (Elements Mix)	3:54	Mind Games (The Ultimate Collection)	John Lennon
29	Bar Time	5:51	Paul Glasse	Paul Glasse
30	Prelude To The Storm - Nakai/Eaton/Cli	4:13	Emerging Power	Various Artists
31	Circle Dance - Burning Sky	2:59	Emerging Power	Various Artists
32	Sunrise	5:02	Sunrise	Raquel Lindemann



## Sep 7 2024 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Horizons	1:41	Foxtrot	Genesis
34 Sunset	2:54	Loose Book Ends	Joe Strouse
35 I Ain't Got You	2:22	Best Of	Jimmy Reed
36 Bright Lights Big City	2:41	Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Jimmy R	Jimmy Reed
37 Big Boss Man	2:48	Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Jimmy R	Jimmy Reed
38 Baby Scratch My Back [Single Version]	2:53	The Best Of Slim Harpo	Slim Harpo
39 I'm A King Bee (Single Version)	3:03	The Best Of Slim Harpo	Slim Harpo
40 Shake Your Hips	2:30	The Best Of Slim Harpo	Slim Harpo
41 Time With You	3:17	OK Just One More	Larry Rothwell
42 One Last Round	3:02	OK Just One More	Larry Rothwell
43 Crazy in Love With You	3:43		Joe & Tree Brunelle
44 Wishing Love Could Be That Way	2:16	Salado	Richard Paul Thomas
45 The Land Far Away	2:50	Troubadour	Mark Ambrose
46 Bidin' My Time	3:00	Bidin' My Time	Chris Hillman
47 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench